

MACC-32/14  
CIS NO-871/14

Order dated 28.01.19

No steps taken by the both parties.  
Due to cease work called by Law Clerk Association.  
The case is adj. for ends of justice.  
To 29.04.2019 for P.H.

Sd/-  
M.A.C.Tribunal  
Judge 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk