

MACC – 32/14

Reg. no. - 871/14

Present: Sri Somnath Bhattacharyya,
Judge, In – Charge of M.A.C.Tribunal,
2nd Court, Tamluk.

Order no. 69 dated 31.01.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and for hearing on the point of acceptance of Additional W/S.

Both parties file hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To **11.04.2023** for appearance of parties the parties and for hearing on the point of acceptance of Additional W/S.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-

M.A.C.Tribunal,
Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk (In - Charge)

Sd/-

M.A.C.Tribunal,
Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk (In - Charge)