

MACT- 32/2014 CIS 871/2014

**Present : Smt kaberi Basu,
MAC Tribunal Judge,
2nd. Court, Tamluk.**

Order no. 73 dt. 22.04.24

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing of the point of acceptance of additional WS.

Claimants files hazira.

OP files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Copy served.

Heard considered prayer for time is allowed.

To 26.06.24 for appearance and hearing of the point of acceptance of additional WS.

Dic. & corr. by me

Sd/-
MAC, Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code WB00624

Sd/-
MAC, Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code WB00624