

MACC 32-14

Present :- Kaberi Basu
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 75 dt.26.06.24

Record received from National Lok Adalat.

Record not settled.

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Both parties files hazira.

To 03-09-2024 for hearing petition.

Dic. & Corr. by me

Sd/-
M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00624

Sd/-
M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00624