

MACC 32/2014 CIS 871/14

Present :- Kaberi Basu
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 76 dt. 03.09.24

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing petition.

OP files hazira along with photo copy of documents as per firisti.

Copy served.

Let it be kept with the record.

Claimant files a petition prays for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

To **18.02.25** for appearance and hearing petition.

Dic. & Corr. by me

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00624

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00624