

MACC 32-14

Present :- Sri Mandip Saha Roy.
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk .

Order no. 77 dt.13.05.25

Today is fixed for hearing petition dt.18.02.25 and hearing on the point of acceptance additional W/S. W/O if any in the mean time.

OP.(Ins Co.) files hazira .

Claimant files a petition praying for adjournment of hearing which is allowed. The case is adjourned today.

To 15.07.25 for hearing petition dt.18.02.25 and hearing on the point of acceptance additional W/S. W/O if any in the mean time.

Dic. & Corr. by me

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00986

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00986